
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

No. 
59 
27 
32 
65 
31 
99 
23 
22 
25 
30 
24 
12 
10 
40 
39 

Name 
Sam Drane 
Alessandro Di Mario 
Carson King 
Bodie Paige 
Hank Vossberg 
Nathan Bettencourt 
Derek Sanchez 
Ella Dreher 
Solly Mervis 
Rossi Garcia 
Landen Smith 
Kody Kopp 
Ian Fraley 
Julian Correa 
Yandel Medina 

Make 
KRA 
KRA 
KRA 
KRA 
KRA 
KRA 
KRA 
KRA 
KRA 
KRA 
KRA 
KRA 
KRA 
KRA 
KRA 

Best Tm 
2:40.460 
2:40.639 
2:40.648 
2:40.860 
2:40.899 
2:42.436 
2:44.136 
2:44.152 
2:45.015 
2:45.556 
2:46.109 
2:46.516 
2:47.425 

In Lap 
5 
3 
2 
7 
4 
6 
9 
2 
3 
6 
4 
6 
4 
0 
0 

Diff 

0.179 
0.188 
0.400 
0.439 
1.976 
3.676 
3.692 
4.555 
5.096 
5.649 
6.056 
6.965 

Sponsor 
Yamaha BLU CRU Estenson Racing 
Warhorse Ducati/American Racing 
Royalty Racing 
CTR/D&D Cycles 
Tytler's Cycle Racing 
Bettencourt Racing 
Envy Powered by Warhorse 
MP13 Racing 
Ice Barn Racing 
Rossi Motorsports powered by 3:16 
D&D Certified Racing 
Team Roberts 
Real Steel Honda 
Jones Honda 
New York Safety Track 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 5/30/2025 4:23:28 PM 

Race Director 
Rick Hobbs 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
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Signed ________________

MotoAmerica Superbikes ar Road America 

Parts Unlimited Talent Cup by Motul 

Qualifying 1 

Qualifying (30:00 Time) started at 15:50:00 

Road America  4.050 miles 

5/30/2025 15:50 


