

MotoAmerica Superbikes ar Road America

Parts Unlimited Talent Cup by Motul

Qualifying 1

Qualifying (30:00 Time) started at 15:50:00

Pos	No.	Name	Make	Best Tm	In Lap	Diff	Sponsor
1	59	Sam Drane	KRA	2:40.460	5		Yamaha BLU CRU Estenson Racing
2	27	Alessandro Di Mario	KRA	2:40.639	3	0.179	Warhorse Ducati/American Racing
3	32	Carson King	KRA	2:40.648	2	0.188	Royalty Racing
4	65	Bodie Paige	KRA	2:40.860	7	0.400	CTR/D&D Cycles
5	31	Hank Vossberg	KRA	2:40.899	4	0.439	Tytler's Cycle Racing
6	99	Nathan Bettencourt	KRA	2:42.436	6	1.976	Bettencourt Racing
7	23	Derek Sanchez	KRA	2:44.136	9	3.676	Envy Powered by Warhorse
8	22	Ella Dreher	KRA	2:44.152	2	3.692	MP13 Racing
9	25	Solly Mervis	KRA	2:45.015	3	4.555	Ice Barn Racing
10	30	Rossi Garcia	KRA	2:45.556	6	5.096	Rossi Motorsports powered by 3:16
11	24	Landen Smith	KRA	2:46.109	4	5.649	D&D Certified Racing
12	12	Kody Kopp	KRA	2:46.516	6	6.056	Team Roberts
13	10	Ian Fraley	KRA	2:47.425	4	6.965	Real Steel Honda
14	40	Julian Correa	KRA		0		Jones Honda
15	39	Yandel Medina	KRA		0		New York Safety Track

Race Director

Rick Hobbs

Signed _



MOTORCYCLISTAS

Sorted on best lap time

Road America 4.050 miles

5/30/2025 15:50

Printed: 5/30/2025 4:23:28 PM



Orbits